INEXXIS ELITE LADY - shiny
white / goid
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Fork
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Shifting
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Front derailleur
Freewheel
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Rims
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FRAME 15", 17", 19"

shiny white / gold

Carbon High Modulus 29 Metal vision
ROCK SHOX JUDY BOOST 100 RLO
SHIMANO FC-MT510-1 11SPD 32T
SHIMANO SLX SL-M5100 1x11SPD
SHIMANO DEORE RD-M5100 11SPD
skokk

SHIMANO CS-M5100 11SPD 10-51
SHIMANO CN-HG600 11SPD
SHIMANO BR-MT400 (180/160)
SHIMANO BL-MT401

SHIMANO HB-MT410 BOOST 15mm
SHIMANO FH-MT410 BOOST 12mm
MACH1 NEO DISC 29"

SCHWALBE Racing Ralph Performance
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RITCHEY Flat 720mm
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Saddle SELLE ITALIA X3
Weight 11.6



Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Minimum height (cm)
Maximum height (cm)
Seat tube (mm) (A)
Top tube (mm) (B)
Chainstay (mm) (C)
Wheelbase (mm) (D)
Seat tube angle (°) (E)
Head tube angle (°) (F)
Reach (mm) (E)

Stack (mm) (F)

Frame size

15"
155
165
381
565
425
1085
74
70
394
596

17"

165
175
430
595
425
1090
74
70
423
601

19"
175
185
482
620
425
1115
74
70
445
610



